
Faculty No 

Code 

3 

Exam. Roll No: 20/7975 

CM31| 

CM312 

CM313 
CM314 

CM315 
CM318 

2. 

CM319 

4 

Name of the Candidate : VINEET SINGH NEGI 

5. 

Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh 

OBT 
MAX 

Title of Paper 

:DI8CMB-720 

in Business 
Information Technology & its Application 

Auditing 

CERTIFICATE OF MARKS 

Money & Financial System 
Management Accounting 

Income Tax 

B.Com. ( HONS. ) PART- III EXAMINATION, 2021 
(COMMERCE ) 

MARKS 

Indian Banking System 
Fundamental of Insurance 

CM3VV Comprehensive Viva-Voce sMUbL 

RESULT: HONOURS 

combined 

DISTANCE EDUCATION 

Award of Division: 

COMPULSORY ENGLISH T 
58 

100 
GA 

Checked by 

Sessional 

Marks 

I Division � 60% or more in Aggregate. 

Obt Max 
50 70 

49 
51 
51 
52 
52 
53 

70 
70 

SUMMARY OF MARKS 

70 

157 
1850 

70 

!!!&&&!! 

70 
70 

COMMERCE 

Exam. 

Marks 

Obt Max 
20 

19 
19 
17 
16 
17 
17 
37 

Enrolment No : DAB9427 

I| Division - Less than 60% but not less than 50% in Aggregate 

30 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

TOTAL 

Marks 

Obt Max 
70 100 

68 100 
70 
68 
68 
69 
70 

100 
100 
100 
100 

TOTAL OF PART I EXAMINATION 
TOTALOF PART II EXAMINATION 
TOTAL OF PART III EXAMINATION 

AGGREGATE 

100 
50 37 50 

TOTAL: s20 750 

1215 

AGGREGATE 

1950 

Remarks 

(DE) 

263:/ 550 
432:/ 650 

520 :/ 750 
1215: /1950 

To pass the exanination a candidate must obtain at least 30 % of the marks in individual paper (inclusive of Sessional Work) \ 
Practical's / Viva-Voce (wherever preseribed) and 36% of the marks the Aggregate of the three parts of B.Com. (Hons.) examinations 

DIVISION: FIRST 

Assistant Controller 

(Examinations) 
Dated : November 17,2021 

A Candidate shall be required to clear all the courses / subjects including Viva-Voce examination of B.Com. degree programme within 
eight acadenic sessions (witha minimum duration of three years) from the date of his / her admission. 
Honours shall be awarded to those who secure at least 50% marks in main subjcct and at lcast 50% 
marks in the aggregate. Candicdate who do not qualify for Honours shall be awardcd B.Com. (pass) degree. 
(F) stands for Fail. (A) for Absent, (C) for Cancclled, (D) for Detained, (GM) for Grace Marks and 
(DM) lor Discretionary Marks, (UCC) for Uncleared Registered Courses. 


