

# Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh

## CERTIFICATE OF MARKS

B.Com. ( HONS. ) PART- III EXAMINATION, 2021  
 ( COMMERCE )  
 DISTANCE EDUCATION



(DE)

Exam. Roll No: 20/7975

Faculty No : D18CMB-720

Enrolment No : DAB9427

Name of the Candidate : VINEET SINGH NEGI

Code	Title of Paper	Sessional		Exam.		TOTAL		Remarks
		Marks	Obt	Marks	Obt	Marks	Obt	
CM311	Information Technology & its Application in Business	50	70	20	30	70	100	
CM312	Money & Financial System	49	70	19	30	68	100	
CM313	Management Accounting	51	70	19	30	70	100	
CM314	Auditing	51	70	17	30	68	100	
CM315	Income Tax	52	70	16	30	68	100	
CM318	Indian Banking System	52	70	17	30	69	100	
CM319	Fundamental of Insurance	53	70	17	30	70	100	
CM3VV	Comprehensive Viva-Voce			37	50	37	50	
				TOTAL :		520	750	

TOTAL OF PART I EXAMINATION 263 : / 550  
 TOTAL OF PART II EXAMINATION 432 : / 650  
 TOTAL OF PART III EXAMINATION 520 : / 750  
 AGGREGATE 1215 : /1950

### SUMMARY OF MARKS

MARKS	COMPULSORY ENGLISH	COMMERCE	AGGREGATE
OBT MAX	58 100	1157 1850	1215 1950

RESULT : HONOURS

DIVISION : FIRST

Checked by

Assistant Controller  
 (Examinations)

Dated : November 17,2021

1. To pass the examination a candidate must obtain at least 30 % of the marks in individual paper (inclusive of Sessional Work) \ Practical's / Viva-Voce (wherever prescribed) and 36% of the marks in the Aggregate of the three parts of B.Com. (Hons.) examinations combined
2. Award of Division : I Division - 60% or more in Aggregate.  
 II Division - Less than 60% but not less than 50% in Aggregate
3. A Candidate shall be required to clear all the courses / subjects including Viva-Voce examination of B.Com. degree programme within eight academic sessions (with a minimum duration of three years) from the date of his / her admission.
4. Honours shall be awarded to those who secure at least 50% marks in main subject and at least 50% marks in the aggregate. Candidate who do not qualify for Honours shall be awarded B.Com. (pass) degree.
5. (F) stands for Fail, (A) for Absent, (C) for Cancelled, (D) for Detained, (GM) for Grace Marks and (DM) for Discretionary Marks, (UCC) for Uncleared Registered Courses.

!!!&&&!!!